Date

Economic
Dean
Associate Dean
Assistant Dean
Associate VP Academic
Assistant VP Academic

Date
Economic
Dean
Associate Dean
Assistant Dean
Associate VP Academic
Assistant VP Academic

AUNBT DECANAL And ADMINISTRATIVE STIPEND RATES (FOLLOWS APT INCREASES)

2009-01-01

$18,284.00
$12,190.00
$6,095.00
$18,284.00
$18,284.00

2017-07-01

1.50%
$20,795.00
$13,864.00

$6,931.00
$25,993.00
$20,795.00

2009-07-01

0.00%
$18,284.00
$12,190.00

$6,095.00
$18,284.00
$18,284.00

2018-07-01

1.50%
$21,107.00
$14,072.00

$7,035.00
$26,383.00
$21,107.00

2010-07-01

0.00%
$18,284.00
$12,190.00

$6,095.00
$18,284.00
$18,284.00

2019-07-01

1.75%
$21,476.00
$14,318.00

$7,158.00
$26,845.00
$21,476.00

2011-07-01

2.50%
$18,741.00
$12,495.00

$6,247.00
$18,741.00
$18,741.00

2020-07-01

1.75%
$21,852.00
$14,569.00

$7,283.00
$27,315.00
$21,852.00

2012-07-01

2.50%
$19,210.00
$12,807.00

$6,403.00
$19,210.00
$19,210.00

2021-07-01

1.44%
$22,167.00
$14,779.00

$7,388.00
$27,708.00
$22,167.00

2013-07-01

1.50%
$19,498.00
$12,999.00

$6,499.00
$24,372.00
$19,498.00

2022-07-01

2.00%
$22,610.00
$15,075.00

$7,536.00
$28,262.00
$22,610.00

2014-07-01

2.50%
$19,985.00
$13,324.00

$6,661.00
$24,981.00
$19,985.00

2023-07-01

3.00%
$23,288.00
$15,527.00

$7,762.00
$29,110.00
$23,288.00

2015-07-01

1.00%
$20,185.00
$13,457.00

$6,728.00
$25,231.00
$20,185.00

2024-07-01

3.00%
$23,987.00
$15,993.00

$7,995.00
$29,983.00
$23,987.00

2016-07-01

1.50%
$20,488.00
$13,659.00

$6,829.00
$25,609.00
$20,488.00



