AUNBT DECANAL And ADMINISTRATIVE STIPEND RATES (FOLLOWS APT INCREASES)

Date	2009-01-01	2009-07-01	2010-07-01	2011-07-01	2012-07-01	2013-07-01	2014-07-01	2015-07-01	2016-07-01
Economic		0.00%	0.00%	2.50%	2.50%	1.50%	2.50%	1.00%	1.50%
Dean	\$18,284.00	\$18,284.00	\$18,284.00	\$18,741.00	\$19,210.00	\$19,498.00	\$19,985.00	\$20,185.00	\$20,488.00
Associate Dean	\$12,190.00	\$12,190.00	\$12,190.00	\$12,495.00	\$12,807.00	\$12,999.00	\$13,324.00	\$13,457.00	\$13,659.00
Assistant Dean	\$6,095.00	\$6,095.00	\$6,095.00	\$6,247.00	\$6,403.00	\$6,499.00	\$6,661.00	\$6,728.00	\$6,829.00
Associate VP Academic	\$18,284.00	\$18,284.00	\$18,284.00	\$18,741.00	\$19,210.00	\$24,372.00	\$24,981.00	\$25,231.00	\$25,609.00
Assistant VP Academic	\$18,284.00	\$18,284.00	\$18,284.00	\$18,741.00	\$19,210.00	\$19,498.00	\$19,985.00	\$20,185.00	\$20,488.00

Date	2017-07-01	2018-07-01	2019-07-01	2020-07-01	2021-07-01	2022-07-01	2023-07-01	2024-07-01
Economic	1.50%	1.50%	1.75%	1.75%	1.44%	2.00%	3.00%	3.00%
Dean	\$20,795.00	\$21,107.00	\$21,476.00	\$21,852.00	\$22,167.00	\$22,610.00	\$23,288.00	\$23,987.00
Associate Dean	\$13,864.00	\$14,072.00	\$14,318.00	\$14,569.00	\$14,779.00	\$15,075.00	\$15,527.00	\$15,993.00
Assistant Dean	\$6,931.00	\$7,035.00	\$7,158.00	\$7,283.00	\$7,388.00	\$7,536.00	\$7,762.00	\$7,995.00
Associate VP Academic	\$25,993.00	\$26,383.00	\$26,845.00	\$27,315.00	\$27,708.00	\$28,262.00	\$29,110.00	\$29,983.00
Assistant VP Academic	\$20,795.00	\$21,107.00	\$21,476.00	\$21,852.00	\$22,167.00	\$22,610.00	\$23,288.00	\$23,987.00